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B/F y8AuAL 0.00
01/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509731 13- 43,461.00 0.00 -43,461.00279 5600864
01/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 43,461.00 0.00 0.00279 5600864
02/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973114 120,000.00 0.00 -120,000.00 279 5702105
02/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 120,000.00 0.00 0.00279 5702105
06/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973115 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 279 5600864
06/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft = 3,000.00 0.00 0.00279 5600864
07/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973120 8,300.00 0.00 -8,300.00 279 5700168
07/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft il 8,300.00 0.00 0.00279 5700168
.2/2566CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973124 12,654.00 0.00 -12,654.00 785 5400475
08/02/25660TID DDA Overdraft - 12,654.00 0.00 0.00 785 5400475
08/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973 l’l'f/ 500.00 0.00 -500.00 279 5600864
08/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 500.00 0.00 0.00279 5600864
08/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973123 _- 13,680.00 0.00 -13,680.00 279 5702105
08/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 13,680.00 0.00 0.00279 5702105
09/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973125~ 16,644.00 0.00 -16,644.00 279 5600864
09/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 16,644.00 0.00 0.00279 5600864
09/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973126 21,204.00 0.00 -21,204.00 279 5600864
09/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft - 21,204.00 0.00 0.00279 5600864
09/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509731 21/ 22,500.00 0.00 -22,500.00 279 5700168
09/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 22,500.00 0.00 0.00279 5700168

II
=

Page Dr.= 10 261,943.00 &, 261,943.00
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09/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973 i% 18,468.00 0.00 -18,468.00 279 5600864
09/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 18,468.00 0.00 0.00 279 5600864
09/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973]18/- 2,900.00 0.00 -2,900.00 785 5500358
09/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 2,900.00 0.00 0.00 785 5500358
10/02/2566 CWCA DDA Withdraw 50973% 269,000.00 0.00 -269,000.00 279 5600864
10/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft | 269,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5600864
10/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973 l% 6,000.00 0.00 -6,000.00 279 5700168
10/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
14/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973 122/,. 14,592.00 0.00 -14,592.00 785 5400475
.2/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 14,592.00 0.00 0.00 785 5400475
17/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 509731 32_- 47,817.00 0.00 -47,817.00 6 5401372
17/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 47,817.00 0.00 0.00 6 5401372
20/02/2566 IINCL ICAS Cheque 509731&, 7,531.83 0.00 -7,531.83 1 90063
20/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 7,531.83 0.00 0.00 1 90063
20/02/2566 ITNCL ICAS Cheque 50973 I% 82,150.76 0.00 -82,150.76 1 90063
20/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 82,150.76 0.00 0.00 1 90063
23/02/2566 CWTR DDA Withdraw 50973 133~ 20,180.00 0.00 -20,180.00 279 5700168
23/02/2566 OTID DDA Overdraft 20,180.00 0.00 0.00 279 5700168
CIF vanun Ty
Page Dr.= 9 468,639.59 Cr.= 9 468,639.59
Total Dr. = 19 730,582.59 Cr.= 19 730,582.59
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B/F geALNL 6,605,333.97
01/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 43,461.00 0.00 6,561,872.97 279 5600864
02/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 120,000.00 0.00 6,441,872.97 279 5702105
02/02/2566SDCA thnidumann 8,814.00 0.00 6,450,686.97 785 5601349
03/02/2566 SDCA shaFuaamn 12,892.00 0.00 6.463,578.97 785 5601349
06/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,000.00 0.00 6,460,578.97 279 5600864
06/02/2566 SDCA rhaFuaain 250.00 0.00 6,460,828.97 785 5601349
07/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 8,300.00 0.00 6,452,528.97 279 5700168
08/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 12,654.00 0.00 6.439,874.97 785 5400475
’/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 500.00 0.00 6,439,374.97 279 5600864
08/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 13,680.00 0.00 6,425,694.97 279 5702105
09/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 16,644.00 0.00 6,409,050.97 279 5600864
09/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 21,204.00 0.00 6,387,846.97 279 5600864
09/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 22,500.00 0.00 6,365,346.97 279 5700168
09/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 18,468.00 0.00 6,346,878.97 279 5600864
09/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,900.00 0.00 6,343,978.97 785 5500358
09/02/2566 SDCA rhniGusa 7,280.00 0.00 6,351,258.97 785 5500358
10/02/2566 SWCA NEURUAATIN 13,635.00 0.00 6,337,623.97 279 5600864
10/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 269,000.00 0.00 6,068,623.97 279 5600864
10/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 6,000.00 0.00 6,062,623.97 279 5700168
10/02/2566 SWCA DIURUAADIN 13,635.00 0.00 6,076,258.97 279 5600864 E
Dr. = 15 571,946.00 = 5 42,871.00
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10/02/2566 SDCA FhniSuaran 13,635.00 0.00 6,089,893.97 279 5600864
13/02/2566 SDCA MR TR 62.00 0.00 6,089,955.97 279 5600864
14/02/2566 SDCA shnusa 572.00 0.00 6,090,527.97 279 5600864
14/02/2566 OTOS SAV Overdraft 14,592.00 0.00 6,075,935.97 785 5400475
15/02/2566 SDCA Fhniduaain 9,180.00 0.00 6,085,115.97 279 5600864
17/02/2566 SDCA rhnGueaann 74.00 0.00 6,085,189.97 279 5600864
17/02/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 47,817.00 0.00 6,037,372.97 6 5401372
20/02/2566 SDCA thaduaain 9,335.00 0.00 6,046,707.97 279 5600864
20/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 7,531.83 0.00 6,039,176.14 1 90063

.2/25660TOS SAV Overdraft 82,150.76 0.00 5,957,025.38 1 90063

21/02/2566 SDCA FhaFuaa 6,625.00 0.00 5,963,650.38 279 5600864
22/02/2566 SDCA shnfuaai 82.00 0.00 5,963,732.38 785 5400475
23/02/2566 0TOS SAV Overdraft 20,180.00 0.00 5,943,552.38 279 5700168
27/02/2566 SDCA Fhndusa 41,123.00 0.00 5,984,675.38 785 5400475

C/F vonaun 11
Page Dr.= 5 172,271.59 Cr.= 9 80,688.00

Total Dr.= 20 744,217.59 Cr.= 14 123,559.00



